Extended Kraft Range Price Estimations

JHB CPT

Tel: 011 453 2286 Tel: 021 762 6033

Units 3 & 4 Corner Borcherd's Quarry & Bahrain Drive,
124 Koornhof Road, Meadowdale, Gauteng Airport Industria, Cape Town

1609 7490

info@greenhome.co.za www.greenhome.co.za

MOQ: 10 packs / 250 units
Lead time: Approx 14 days
Prices & Lead times confirmed via quote

Estimated unit

Product Units per pack

Estimated Price

GREEN
HOME

Estimated Price

price ex VAT
Kraft Cookie Box - small (no PLA

Window) KCB501P 25 R3.78
t 180 x 70 x 40mm

i | Kraft Cookie Box - Medium (no PLA

| l. Window) TBC 25 R4.08
l 190 x 95 x 45mm

Kraft Cookie Box - Large (No PLA

' J ! Window) TBC 25 R5.23
87 x 228 x 54mm

| Kraft Cookie Box - Large (No PLA

e .
d E Window) TBC 25 R5.31
= 97x200 x 60mm

We reserve the right to change prices without notice.

E&OE: Errors and Omissions Excepted.

View our full Terms and Conditions at: areenhome.co.za/terms-conditions/
View How to Place vour Order at: httos://areenhome.co.za/how-to-order/

Excl. VAT

R94.40

R102.00

R130.75

R132.75

Incl. VAT

R108.56

R117.30

R150.36

R152.66



