

Extended Kraft Range Price Estimations



JHB

Tel: 011 453 2286

Units 3 & 4

124 Koornhof Road, Meadowdale, Gauteng

1609

info@greenhome.co.za

CPT

Tel: 021 762 6033

Corner Borchard's Quarry & Bahrain Drive,

Airport Industria, Cape Town

7490

www.greenhome.co.za

MOQ: 10 packs / 250 units

Lead time: Approx 14 days

Prices & Lead times confirmed via quote

Product	SKU	Units per pack	Estimated unit price ex VAT	Estimated Price Excl. VAT	Estimated Price Incl. VAT
 Kraft Cookie Box - small (no PLA Window) 180 x 70 x 40mm	KCB501P	25	R3.78	R94.40	R108.56
 Kraft Cookie Box - Medium (no PLA Window) 190 x 95 x 45mm	TBC	25	R4.08	R102.00	R117.30
 Kraft Cookie Box - Large (No PLA Window) 87 x 228 x 54mm	TBC	25	R5.23	R130.75	R150.36
 Kraft Cookie Box - Large (No PLA Window) 97 x 200 x 60mm	TBC	25	R5.31	R132.75	R152.66

We reserve the right to change prices without notice.

E&OE: Errors and Omissions Excepted.

View our full Terms and Conditions at: greenhome.co.za/terms-conditions/

View How to Place your Order at: <https://greenhome.co.za/how-to-order/>